ASFO RESEARCH GRANT ACCEPTANCE AGREEMENT

As a recipient of an ASFO Research Grant, I hereby acknowledge and agree to the following terms as a condition of approval:

- ➤ I am a member in good standing of the American Society of Forensic Odontology.
- That all funds provided by this grant will be used to support the approved project.
- That the research will be completed in a timely manner.
- ➤ That interim reports/final report on the status of the research project will be submitted to the ASFO Research Chairperson no later than December 31 for the duration of the project.
- That expensive items purchased with grant monies will remain the property of the ASFO and may be transferred to other researchers at a later date. These items will be agreed upon prior to awarding of the grant.
- That the results of the research are presented to the Odontology Section of the American Academy of Forensic Sciences at the academy meeting in February within four years from the year the grant was approved, or that the results must be accepted for publication in the Journal of Forensic Sciences or other peer reviewed forensic journal within four years from the year the grant was received.
- That when the research is published or presented, the citation will be submitted to the ASFO Research Committee Chairperson.
- That a final abstract of the results is to be submitted to the ASFO Research Committee Chairperson for publication in the ASFO Newsletter upon completion of the project, no later than four years after research funding is received.
- That failure to abide by this agreement will result in all grant monies funded being returned to the ASFO upon request of the ASFO Research Committee Chairperson or the ASFO Executive Director.

Signed:	Date:
Name:	
(Printed)	